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 ćv Ăz¾Ñ üîÉ ðþÅ

#¢ĊzĀí$ 

Ãv ) ûv ć¾Å 

ϠвтϜϤͮ ϼІмϼͭ ï Ϝд Ѐ 
ЀтϼЂ 

(ϣгтϽϡЮϜ ϢϼϝЃͭ) 

Роторная дробилка - 

серии NS 

 

Impact Crusher – 

NS Series 

 

 

#¢ĊzĀí$ ćv Ăz¾Ñ üîÉ ðþÅ 

Ãv ) ûv ć¾Å 

ϠвтϜϤͮ ϼІмϼͭ ï Ϝд Ѐ ЀтϼЂ 

(ϣгтϽϡЮϜ ϢϼϝЃͭ) 

äĉ¹½ ±¾É СЊ СЊм 

, 

 

 

 

V Ă¤ÆîÉ ²õwÎù ôîÉ üĉ¾¤Ąz 

V  ½¹ Èî¯ ¾ă ¹¾í½wí1 Ăö³¾ù 

V wĄÊî¯ ÐĉĀÞ£ ½¹ Ĉñ¹wÅ ÿ ¢Ý¾Å 

V ĂzwÊù ÛvĀýv ¿v ¾¤úí ¿wĊý ¹½Āù ûvĀ£ 

V ½w{á ÿ ¹¾ñ ôzwêù ½¹ āºÉ ¢Ùwæ³ wĄòþĉ¾z 

V ¡v¾ĊúÞ£ ÿ ºĉ¹¿wz ćv¾z ¹ºÞ¤ù ćwă x½¹ 

V  ôzwé ćwă Ăýwă¹ ÿ wĄÊî¯ üĊz øĊÚþ£

wĄývºþÅ 

V  ¢Ċå¾Ù3+  Ĉõv-0+ ¢ÝwÅ ½¹ ü£ 

 ̸V ϱϚϜм ϤϜнϯУЮϜ 

V ЭЏТϒ ЭЫІ ϽЃЫв 

V ЌϝУϷжϜ ϣЦϝГЮϜ ϤϝϡЯГϧв 

V ϢϼϹЧЮϜ ̷̿  пЮϖ̷̹͉ 

V ϣуГУзЮϜ ϤϝжнϠϽЪмϼϹулЮ 

V ϼϝϡПЮϜ пЯК ЭуЮϹЮϜм дϝЫЂшϜ ϣЛЎϜм 

V ФϼϝГгЮϜ ϣуЃЫК ϤϜϽв ϥЂ 

V ̭ϿϯЮϜ ЀнЫК  еуϠ ϣЦϽГгЮϜ 

V ϢϹК ϣжϝуЋЮϜ ϣЮнлЃЮ ϞϜнϠϒ 

V ЬϜϹϡϧЂϜ ЙтϽЂ ев ЙтϽЂм ФϼϝГгЮϜ 

 

Роторная дробилка - серии NS Impact Crusher – NS Series 

Описание Description No. 

ü ʇʨʘʚʠʣʘ ʇʨʦʙʝʣʳ 

ü ʃʫʯʰʠʡ ʌʦʨʤʘ ɼʨʦʙʣʝʥʳʡ 

ü ʅʠʟʢʠʝ ʪʨʝʙʦʚʘʥʠʷ ʢ ʤʦʱʥʦʩʪʠ 

ü ɺʤʝʩʪʠʤʦʩʪʴ 80 ʜʦ 250 Tph 

ü ʧʳʣʝʥʝʧʨʦʥʠʮʘʝʤʳʡ ʂʦʨʧʫʩ ʧʦʜʰʠʧʥʠʢʘ 

ü ʤʦʣʦʪʢʠ ʈʝʚʝʨʩʠʚʥʳʡ ʰʝʩʪʴ ʨʘʟ 

ü ʈʝʚʝʨʩʠʚʥʳʡ ʯʘʩʪʴ ʤʝʞʜʫ ʤʦʣʦʪʦʤ 

ʅʝʩʢʦʣʴʢʦ ʜʚʝʨʝʡ ʜʣʷ ʣʝʛʢʦʛʦ ʩʦʜʝʨʞʘʥʠʡ 

ü ɹʳʩʪʨʘʷ ʠ ʙʳʩʪʨʘʷ ʟʘʤʝʥʘ ʤʦʣʦʪʢʦʚ 

ü Regulations Gaps 

ü Best Shape of Crushed 

ü Low Power Requirement 

ü Capacity 80 up to 250 Tph 

ü Dust Proof Bearing Housing 

ü Hammers Reversible Six Times 

ü Reversible Part Between Hammer 

ü Several Doors for Easy maintenances 

ü Quick and Fast Replacement of 

hammers 

1 
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¢ĊzĀí wĉ ćv Ăz¾Ñ üîÉ ðþÅ ¡wÎ¸Êù 

Ĉþå ¡wÎ¸Êù 120-BNSA 120-NS 100-BNS 

½Ā£ÿ½ ¾Öé ,-++ ,-++ ,+++ 

 çw£v Ï¾Ý ¾z yÆ³ ¾¤úĊöĊù ,-++ 4++ 4++ 

¢ÝwÅ ¾z ü£ ¢Ċå¾Ù ,-+(,3+ 4+(,-+ 1+(3+ 

ĂêĊé¹ ¾ă ½¹ ûv½ÿ¹ /1+(10+ /1+(10+ 00+(23+ 

½w¸z yÅv yÆ³ ¾z ¿wĊý ¹½Āù ûvĀ£ ,0+(-0+ ,,+(,0+ 2+(,++ 

ü£ yÆ³ ¾z Ĉ{ĉ¾ê£ û¿ÿ ,.'0 4 1', 
5Ă«Ā£ )ºĉwúý ¹w¬ĉv ¡v¾ĊĊâ£ IwĄăwò¤Å¹ ½¹ ĈýwÅ½ ¿ÿ¾z ¢Ą« IÛĒÕv ûÿºz IºývĀ£ Ĉù āºþÉÿ¾å 

 

сЋϷЇЮϜ СЯгЮϜ ϢϼϝЃЪ мϒ ϽϪцϜ 

ϤϝУЊϜнгЮϜ ϣузЧϧЮϜ 120-BNSA 120-NS 100-BNS 
ϼϜмϹЮϜ ϽГЦ ,-++ ,-++ ,+++ 
ЌϽК ϣТϽО ϽϧгуЯЯв сТ ,-++ 4++ 4++ 

ϣуГУзЮϜ ϤϝжнϠϽЪмϼϹулЮϜ ϢϼϹЦ ,-+(,3+ 4+(,-+ 1+(3+ 

ϢϹϲϜнЮϜ ϣЧуЦϹЮϜ сТ ϢϽв /1+(10+ /1+(10+ 00+(23+ 
ϟЯГт ϩуϲ ев ϝжϝЋϲ ,0+(-0+ ,,+(,0+ 2+(,++ 

дϾнЮϜ аϜϽО еГЮϝϠ ,.'0 4 1', 
ϣЗϲыв : ϜбувϝЋϧЮ ϤϝУЊϜнгЮϜм ϽууПϧЯЮ ϣЎϽК ϼϜϻжϖ ХϠϝЂ дмϸ рϼмϹЮϜ. 

 

Impact Crusher – NS Series 

120-BNSA 120-NS 100-BNS Technical Specifications 

1200 1200 1000 Rotor diameter (mm) 

1200 900 900 width of crushing Chamber (mm) 

120-180 90-120 60-80 Capacity t/h 

460-650 460-650 550-780 RPM 

150-250 110-150 70-100 Power Requirement (hp) 

13.5 9 6.1 Weight (ton) 

Notee: Designs & Specification Subject to Periodic Change Without Notice. 
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Роторная дробилка - серии NS 

120-BNSA 120-NS 100-BNS Технические характеристики 

1200 1200 1000 ɼʠʘʤʝʪʨ ʨʦʪʦʨʘ (ʤʤ) 

1200 900 900 ʐʠʨʠʥʘ ʢʘʤʝʨʳ ʜʨʦʙʣʝʥʠʷ (ʤʤ) 

120-180 90-120 60-80 ʇʨʦʠʟʚʦʜʠʪʝʣʴʥʦʩʪʴ, ʪ / ʯ 

460-650 460-650 550-780 RPM 

150-250 110-150 70-100 ʇʦʪʨʝʙʣʷʝʤʘʷ ʤʦʱʥʦʩʪʴ (ʣ.ʩ.) 

13.5 9 6.1 ɺʝʩ (ʪ) 
Notee: ʇʨʦʝʢʪʳ ʠ ʩʧʝʮʠʬʠʢʘʮʠʠ ʧʦʜʣʝʞʘʪ ʧʝʨʠʦʜʠʯʝʩʢʦʤʫ ʠʟʤʝʥʝʥʠʶ ʙʝʟ ʫʚʝʜʦʤʣʝʥʠʷ. 
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 Ãv v ĀîÅj üîÉ ðþÅ  ©»Āúý øÖ´ùASCOHS ASCOHS- Crusher ASCOHS- Crusher 

 

 üîÉ ðþÅ Ĉþå ¡wÎ¸ÊùASCOHS 

óºù ½Ā£Āùÿ¾¤îõv 

#½w¸z yÅv$ 

ć¹ÿ½ÿ ÀĉwÅ ¾¨ívº³ 

#¾¤ù ĈöĊù$ 

¢æÉ ¾Öé 

#¾¤ù ĈöĊù$ 

 Ãv v2 æ ASCOHS7 ,++ -++ ,0+ 

 Ãv v,+( ASCOHS10 ,0+ .0+ ,3+ 

5Ă«Ā£ )ºĉwúý ¹w¬ĉv ¡v¾ĊĊâ£ IwĄăwò¤Å¹ ½¹ ĈýwÅ½ ¿ÿ¾z ¢Ą« IÛĒÕv ûÿºz IºývĀ£ Ĉù āºþÉÿ¾å 

ϢϼϝЂЪ ϣтжУЮϜ ϤϝУЊϜмвЮϜ  ASCOHS   

 ÛvĀýl ̭ϝϠϽлЪ 

(дϝЋϲ) 

 бϯϳЮ пЋЦцϜ ϹϳЮϜ

Ϥы϶ϹгЮϜ 

бв)( 

ϱвϼ ϽГЦ 

(бв) 

 ЀϜ ϬϜ ̾æ ASCOHS7 ̸̷̷ ̷̷̹ ̸̷͉ 

 ЀϜ ϬϜ̸̷( ASCOHS10 ̸̷͉ ̷̺͉ ̸̷̿ 

ϣЗϲыв : ϜбувϝЋϧЮ ϤϝУЊϜнгЮϜм ϽууПϧЯЮ ϣЎϽК ϼϜϻжϖ ХϠϝЂ дмϸ рϼмϹЮϜ. 
 

 Technical Information - ASCOHS   

Shaft Diameter 

(mm) 

Maximum 

Feed size (mm) 

Power 

(hp) 

Model 

150 200 100 HS7 

180 350 150 HS10 

Notee: Designs & Specification Subject to Periodic Change Without Notice. 

 

Техническая информация - ASCOHS   

Диаметр вала 

(Мм) 

Максимальный 

размер частиц 

(мм) 

Мощность 

(Л.с.) 

Модель 

150 200 100 HS7 

180 350 150 HS10 
Notee: ʇʨʦʝʢʪʳ ʠ ʩʧʝʮʠʬʠʢʘʮʠʠ ʧʦʜʣʝʞʘʪ ʧʝʨʠʦʜʠʯʝʩʢʦʤʫ ʠʟʤʝʥʝʥʠʶ ʙʝʟ ʫʚʝʜʦʤʣʝʥʠʷ. 
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üîÉ ðþÅ  ćv Ăz¾Ñ

 Ĉ~ ûv ĀîÅj,. 

ϢϼϝЃͭ 

ASCO-NP13 

Роторная дробилка 

ASCO-NP13 

 

Impact Crusher 

ASCO-NP13 

 

 

 

 Ĉ~ ûv ĀîÅj ćv Ăz¾Ñ üîÉ ðþÅ ¢Ċå¾Ù,. 

 ć¹ÿ½ÿ ¹wÞzv ¾¨ívº³

#®þĉv$ ¾¤ù ĈöĊù 

.0+ $,/# -++ $3# 3+ $.# 

 ºĊõĀ£ ¢ĉwĄý 

#®þĉv$ ¾¤ù ĈöĊù 

0+ 

$-# 

.0 

$-*, ,# 

/+ 

$-*, ,# 

-+ 

$/*.# 

-+ 

/*.# 

,0 

$-*,# 

¢Ċå¾Ù 

¢ÝwÅ ¾z ü£ ìĉ¾¤ù 

.,+ -.+ .-+ -++ -1+ -,+ 

5Ă«Ā£ )ºĉwúý ¹w¬ĉv ¡v¾ĊĊâ£ IwĄăwò¤Å¹ ½¹ ĈýwÅ½ ¿ÿ¾z ¢Ą« IÛĒÕv ûÿºz IºývĀ£ Ĉù āºþÉÿ¾å 

 

ϝЂͭиϼ ASCO-NP13  

 ϣгкϝЃгЮ пЋЦцϜ ϹϳЮϜ

ϣЊнϠ) бв ϸϝЛϠцϜ# 
̷̺͉ )̸͈( ̷̷̹ )̿( ̷̿ )̺( 

Ϭϝϧжϖ ̪ϜϽу϶ϒм 

бв 

 ϣЊнϠ)# 

̷͉ 

)̹( 

̺͉ 

)̹/̸ ̸( 

̷͈ 

)̹/̸ ̸( 

̷̹ 

)͈/̺( 

̷̹ 

/̺͈( 

̸͉ 

)̹/̸( 

ϢϼϹЦ 

ϣКϝЃЮϜ сТ рϽϧв еА 

̸̷̺ ̷̹̺ ̷̺̹ ̷̷̹ ̷̹͊ ̸̷̹ 

ϣЗϲыв : ϜбувϝЋϧЮ ϤϝУЊϜнгЮϜм ϽууПϧЯЮ ϣЎϽК ϼϜϻжϖ ХϠϝЂ дмϸ рϼмϹЮϜ. 
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ASCO-NP13 Capacity  

Top feed size mm (in)  350 (14) 200 (8) 80 (3) 

End product 

 mm (in)  
50 
(2) 

35 
(1 1/2) 

40 
(1 1/2) 

20 
(3/4) 

20 
(3/4) 

15 
(1/2) 

Capacity 

mtph (stph)  
310 

(340) 
230 

(250) 
320 

(350) 
200 

(220) 
260 

(290) 
210 

(230) 

Notee: Designs & Specification Subject to Periodic Change Without Notice. 

 

ASCO-NP13 Емкость  

Top размер 

загружаемого 

материала, мм 

(дюйм) 

350 (14) 200 (8) 80 (3) 

Конечный 

продукт 

  мм (в) 

50 
(2) 

35 
(1 1/2) 

40 
(1 1/2) 

20 
(3/4) 

20 
(3/4) 

15 
(1/2) 

Вместимость 

mtph (stph) 

310 

(340) 
230 

(250) 
320 

(350) 
200 

(220) 
260 

(290) 
210 

(230) 

Notee: ʇʨʦʝʢʪʳ ʠ ʩʧʝʮʠʬʠʢʘʮʠʠ ʧʦʜʣʝʞʘʪ ʧʝʨʠʦʜʠʯʝʩʢʦʤʫ ʠʟʤʝʥʝʥʠʶ ʙʝʟ ʫʚʝʜʦʤʣʝʥʠʷ. 
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)¹½v¹ āºÉ xw¸¤ýv ćwă ĂþĉÀñ Ăz Ĉò¤Æz û¿ÿ% 
* ϢϸϸϲвЮϜ ϤϜϼϝт϶ЮϜ пЯК ϸвϦЛт дϾмЮϜ. 

 

 
*ɺʝʩ ʟʘʚʠʩʠʪ ʦʪ ʚʳʙʨʘʥʥʳʭ ʦʧʮʠʡ 

*Weight depends on selected options 

 
 

 

 ćv Ăz¾Ñ üîÉ ðþÅ

 Ĉ~ ûv ĀîÅj,0 

ϢϼϝЃͭ 

ASCO-NP15 

Роторная дробилка 

ASCO-NP15 

 

Impact Crusher 

ASCO-NP15 

 

 

 

 Ĉ~ ûv ĀîÅj ćv Ăz¾Ñ üîÉ ðþÅ ¢Ċå¾Ù,0 

 Ĉ~ ûv ĀîÅj  ćv Ăz¾Ñ üîÉ ðþÅ Ĉþå ¡wÎ¸Êù,. 

 ôùwí üîÉ ðþÅ û¿ÿ ,,'2++ ÷¾ñĀöĊí 

 ôùwí ½Ā£ÿ½ û¿ÿ /'30+ ÷¾ñĀöĊí 

 ½Ā£ÿ½ ¾Öé ,'-++ ¾¤ù ĈöĊù 

 ½Ā£ÿ½ óĀÕ Ï¾Ý ,'.++ ¾¤ù ĈöĊù 

 ½Ā£Āùÿ¾¤îõv /.+ ½w¸z yÅv 

 ć¹ÿ½ÿ ÀĉwÅ ¾¨ívº³ .0+ ¾¤ù ĈöĊù 

¹¾z½wí ÷ĀÅ ÿ ÷ÿ¹ 

 Èăwí µ¾ý ,5,+  ¿wz ½vºù ½¹ 

 ¢Ċå¾Ù .++  ¢ÝwÅ ½¹ ü£æ /+*+ 

 аАϲв ϼтϪϓϦ ϤϝУЊϜмвЮϜASCO-NP13  

ХϲЂ дϾмЮϜ ЬвϝЪ ̸̸ ̷̷̾ аϮͭ 

ϼϜмϸЮϜ дϾмЮϜ ЬвϝЪ ͈ ̷͉̿ аϮв 

ϼϜмϸЮϜ ϼАЦ ̸ ̷̷̹ ав 

ЌϼЛЮϜ ϼϜмϸЮϜ ̸ ̷̷̺ ав 

̭ϝϠϼлЪ ̷͈̺дϝЊϲ 

Ϥы϶ϸвЮϜ аϮϲЮ пЊЦцϜ ϸϲЮϜ ̷̺͉ ав 

ХтϠАϦ ϨЮϝϪЮϜм сжϝϪЮϜ 

ЌϝУ϶жъϜ ЬϸЛв :̸̸ ̷ ϣϲмϦУвЮϜ 

ϢϼϸЦ ̷̷̺  ϣКϝЂЮϜ сТ дАï ̷͈/̷ 

Technical information 

*  ASCO-NP13  
Crusher complete  11,700 kg* (25,700 lbs)  
Rotor complete  4,850 kg (10,700 lbs)  
Rotor diameter  1,200 mm (47.2ôô)  
Rotor width  1,300 mm (51.2ôô)  

Power  315 kW (400 hp)  

Maximum feed size  350 mm (14ô)  

Application  Secondary and tertiary 

Reduction ratio  Up to 10:1 in open circuit 

Capacity  300 tph of 0/40  

(330 stph of 0/1ô1/2)  

(feed 200 mm - 8ô) 

Техническая информация 

*  ASCO-NP13  

дробилка полная 11,700 kg* (25,700 lbs)  

Ротор полная 4,850 kg (10,700 lbs)  

диаметр ротора 1,200 mm (47.2ôô)  

ширина ротора 1,300 mm (51.2ôô)  

Мощность 315 kW (400 hp)  

Максимальный размер 

загружаемого 

материала 

350 mm (14ô)  

заявка Secondary and tertiary 

коэффициент 

уменьшения 

Up to 10:1 in open circuit 

Вместимость 300 tph of 0/40  

(330 stph of 0/1ô1/2)  

(feed 200 mm - 8ô) 
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ć¹ÿ½ÿ ¹wÞzv ¾¨ívº³ 

 #®þĉv$ ¾¤ù ĈöĊù 

/++ $,1# -++ $3# -++ $3# 

 ºĊõĀ£ ¢ĉwĄý 

#®þĉv$ ¾¤ù ĈöĊù 

1+ 

 $-*, - # 

/+  

$-*, ,# 

/+ 

$-*, ,# 

-+ 

$/*.# 

-+ 

/*.# 

,0 

$-*,# 

¢Ċå¾Ù 

¢ÝwÅ ¾z ü£ ìĉ¾¤ù 

.3+ 

 

.++ /-+ -2+ .0+ -4+ 

5Ă«Ā£ )ºĉwúý ¹w¬ĉv ¡v¾ĊĊâ£ IwĄăwò¤Å¹ ½¹ ĈýwÅ½ ¿ÿ¾z ¢Ą« IÛĒÕv ûÿºz IºývĀ£ Ĉù āºþÉÿ¾å 
 

½wÆíϢ ASCO-NP15  

 ϣгкϝЃгЮ пЋЦцϜ ϹϳЮϜ

ϣЊнϠ) бв ϸϝЛϠцϜ# 
̷̷͈ )̸͊( ̷̷̹ )̿( ̷̷̹ )̿( 

Ϭϝϧжϖ ̪ϜϽу϶ϒм 

бв 

 ϣЊнϠ)# 

̷͊ 

 )̹/̸ ̹( 
̷͈ 

 )̹/̸ ̸( 
̷͈ 
)̹/̸ ̸( 

̷̹ 
)͈/̺( 

̷̹ 
/̺͈( 

̸͉ 
)̹/̸( 

ϢϼϹЦ 

ϣКϝЃЮϜ сТ рϽϧв еА 

̷̺̿ ̷̷̺ ̷͈̹ ̷̹̾ ̷̺͉ ̷̹̀ 

ϣЗϲыв : ϜбувϝЋϧЮ ϤϝУЊϜнгЮϜм ϽууПϧЯЮ ϣЎϽК ϼϜϻжϖ ХϠϝЂ дмϸ рϼмϹЮϜ. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ASCO-NP15 Capacity  

Top feed size mm (in)  400 (14) 200 (8) 200 (8) 

End product 

 mm (in)  

60  

(2 1/2) 
40 

 (1 1/2) 40 
(1 1/2) 

20 
(3/4) 

20 
(3/4) 

15 
(1/2) 

Capacity 

mtph (stph)  
380 (420) 300 (340) 420 (460) 270 (300) 350 (390) 290 (330) 

Notee: Designs & Specification Subject to Periodic Change Without Notice. 
 

ASCO-NP15 Емкость 

Top размер 

загружаемого 

400 (14) 200 (8) 200 (8) 
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материала, мм 

(дюйм) 

Конечный 

продукт мм (в) 

60  

(2 1/2) 
40 

 (1 1/2) 40 
(1 1/2) 

20 
(3/4) 

20 
(3/4) 

15 
(1/2) 

Вместимость 

mtph (stph) 

380 (420) 300 (340) 420 (460) 270 (300) 350 (390) 290 (330) 

Notee: ʇʨʦʝʢʪʳ ʠ ʩʧʝʮʠʬʠʢʘʮʠʠ ʧʦʜʣʝʞʘʪ ʧʝʨʠʦʜʠʯʝʩʢʦʤʫ ʠʟʤʝʥʝʥʠʶ ʙʝʟ ʫʚʝʜʦʤʣʝʥʠʷ. 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

)¹½v¹ āºÉ xw¸¤ýv ćwă ĂþĉÀñ Ăz Ĉò¤Æz û¿ÿ% 
* ϢϸϸϲвЮϜ ϤϜϼϝт϶ЮϜ пЯК ϸвϦЛт дϾмЮϜ. 

 

 

 

 Ĉ~ ûv ĀîÅj  ćv Ăz¾Ñ üîÉ ðþÅ Ĉþå ¡wÎ¸Êù,0 

 ôùwí üîÉ ðþÅ û¿ÿ ,4'+++÷¾ñĀöĊí 

 ôùwí ½Ā£ÿ½ û¿ÿ 1'.2+ ÷¾ñĀöĊí 

 ½Ā£ÿ½ ¾Öé ,'.++ ¾¤ù ĈöĊù 

 ½Ā£ÿ½ óĀÕ Ï¾Ý ,'0++ ¾¤ù ĈöĊù 

 ½Ā£Āùÿ¾¤îõv /0+ ½w¸z yÅv 

 ć¹ÿ½ÿ ÀĉwÅ ¾¨ívº³ /++ ¾¤ù ĈöĊù 

¹¾z½wí ÷ĀÅ ÿ ÷ÿ¹ 

 Èăwí µ¾ý ,+5,  ¿wz ½vºù ½¹ 

 ¢Ċå¾Ù /++  ¢ÝwÅ ½¹ ü£æ /+*+ 

 аАϲв ϼтϪϓϦ ϤϝУЊϜмвЮϜASCO-NP15  

ХϲЂ дϾмЮϜ ЬвϝЪ ̷̷̷/̸͊ аϮͭ 

ϼϜмϸЮϜ дϾмЮϜ ЬвϝЪ ̺͊ ̷̾ аϮв 

ϼϜмϸЮϜ ϼАЦ ̷̷̺/̸ ав 

ЌϼЛЮϜ ϼϜмϸЮϜ ̷̷͉/̸ав 

̭ϝϠϼлЪ ̺͉͉ дϝЊϲ 

Ϥы϶ϸвЮϜ аϮϲЮ пЊЦцϜ ϸϲЮϜ ̷̷͈ ав 

ХтϠАϦ  сжϝϪЮϜϨЮϝϪЮϜм 

ЌϝУ϶жъϜ ЬϸЛв ̸:̷̸ ϣϲмϦУвЮϜ 

ϢϼϸЦ ̷̷̻  ϣКϝЂЮϜ сТ дАï ̷͈/̷ 

Technical information 

*  NP15  

Crusher complete  16,000 kg* (32,200 lbs)  
Rotor complete  6.370kg (14.000 lbs)  
Rotor diameter  1,300 mm (51.2ôô)  
Rotor width  1,500 mm (59ôô)  

Power  400 kW (450 hp)  

Maximum feed size  400 mm (16ô)  

Application  Secondary and tertiary 

Reduction ratio  Up to 10:1 in open circuit 

Capacity  400 tph of 0/40  

(450 stph of 0/1ô1/2)  

(feed 200 mm - 8ô) 
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*ɺʝʩ ʟʘʚʠʩʠʪ ʦʪ ʚʳʙʨʘʥʥʳʭ ʦʧʮʠʡ 
*Weight depends on selected options 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Техническая информация 

*  NP15  

дробилка полная 16,000 kg* (32,200 lbs)  

Ротор полная 6.370kg (14.000 lbs)  

диаметр ротора 1,300 mm (51.2ôô)  

ширина ротора 1,500 mm (59ôô)  

Мощность 400 kW (450 hp)  

Максимальный размер 

загружаемого материала 

400 mm (16ô)  

заявка Secondary and tertiary 

коэффициент уменьшения Up to 10:1 in open circuit 

Вместимость 400 tph of 0/40  

(450 stph of 0/1ô1/2)  

(feed 200 mm - 8ô) 
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Impact Crusher – 

APM Series 

Роторная дробилка - 

APM серии 
¢î{úĉv ¾Éÿ¾í æ Äĉ¾Å ÷v Ĉz j 

#Ćúĉ¾{õv ą½wÆí$ 

#¢ĊzĀí$ ćv Ăz¾Ñ üîÉ ðþÅ 

÷v Ĉ~ j ć¾Å 
 

 

 

#¢ĊzĀí$ ćv Ăz¾Ñ üîÉ ðþÅ 

÷v Ĉ~ j ć¾Å 

ϠвтϜϤͮ ϼІмϼͭ ï  аϜ ͼϠ ϐЀтϼЂ 

(ϣгтϽϡЮϜ ϢϼϝЃͭ) 

äĉ¹½ ±¾É СЊ СЊм 

, 

 

 

 

V ć¹wÎ¤év 

V ºĊõĀ£ ½¹ đwz ¢Ċå¾Ù 

V ûwÅj Äĉÿ¾Å ÿ ¾ĊúÞ£ 

V ĂÅwù ºĊõĀ£ ½¹ đwz ºÍ½¹ 

V ï½Àz ćwă ðþÅ û¹¾í ¹¾· ûwîùv 

 ̸V ϸϝЋϧЦъϜ 

V ϢϼϹЧЮϜ ϣуЮϝЛЮϜ 

V ϣжϝуЊ ϣГуЃϠ 

V ев ϹϳЮϜ бϯϲ ϜϹϮ ϹуϮ 

V ϸϜнгЮϜ бϯϲ ИϝУϦϼϜ РыКцϜ 

V  пЯК ϢϼϹЧЮϜϢϽуϡЫЮϜ ϢϼϝϯϳЮϜ буЃЧϦ 

 

 

Роторная дробилка - APM серии 

 

Impact Crusher – APM Series 

Описание Description No. 

ü ʕʢʦʥʦʤʠʢʘ 

ü ɹʦʣʝʝ ʚʳʩʦʢʘʷ ʝʤʢʦʩʪʴ 

ü ʇʨʦʩʪʦʝ ʪʝʭʥʠʯʝʩʢʦʝ ʦʙʩʣʫʞʠʚʘʥʠʝ 

ü ʆʯʝʥʴ ʭʦʨʦʰʦ ʀʟʤʝʣʴʯʝʥʠʝ 

ü ʄʘʪʝʨʠʘʣʳ ʨʘʟʤʝʨʘ ʚʳʩʰʝʛʦ ʢʦʨʤʘ 

ü ɺʳʩʦʢʦʢʘʯʝʩʪʚʝʥʥʳʝ ʤʘʪʝʨʠʘʣʳ 

ʠʟʤʝʣʴʯʝʥʥʳʝ 

ü Economy 

ü Higher Capacity 

ü Simple Maintenance 

ü Very Good Size Reduction 

ü Higher feed size Materials 

ü High Quality Crushed 

Materials 

1 

 

 

ćv Ăz¾Ñ üîÉ ðþÅ ÛvĀýv ¡wÎ¸Êù  j Ĉ~ ÷v 

Ĉ{ĉ¾ê£ û¿ÿ 

$ ü£# 

½w¸z yÅv ûvĀ£ 

#½w¸z yÅv$ 

ć¹ÿ½ÿ Ăýwă¹ ¹wÞzv 

$ĈöĊù ¾¤ù# 

¢Ċå¾Ù 

$¢ÝwÅ ¾z ü£# 

 

óºù 

 

äĉ¹½ 

/'. 1+(,,+ -0+=0++ -+  w£2+ 0++=,+++ , 

1'- 20(,0+ /0+=2++ .0  w£,,+ 2++=,,++ - 

3'0 ,++(,3+ /0+=430 0+  w£,0+ ,+++=,,++ . 

4'0 ,-0(-0+ 1++=430 0+  w£-0+ ,+++=,,++ Ãv / 
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5Ă«Ā£ )ºĉwúý ¹w¬ĉv ¡v¾ĊĊâ£ IwĄăwò¤Å¹ ½¹ ĈýwÅ½ ¿ÿ¾z ¢Ą« IÛĒÕv ûÿºz IºývĀ£ Ĉù āºþÉÿ¾å 

 

ϤϝвнЯЛв ϣузЧϧЮϜ – ϢϼϝЃЪ  аϜ ͼϠ ͻϜ 

дϾнЮϜ 

 ) еА( 

ϢнЦ 

дϝЋϲ)( 

ϣтϻПϦ ϰϝϧϧТϜ  бϯϲ 

)бв( 
ϢϼϹЦ 

ϣКϝЃЮϜ сТ еА)( 
 

Инж 

 

СЊ 

͈ ̺ ͊-̷̸ ̸̷ ̷̹͉Ĭ̷̷͉ ̷̹  ϝϦ̷̾ ̷̷͉Ĭ̸̷̷̷ ̸ 

͊ ̹ ̾-̸͉ ̷͉ ̷͈͉Ĭ̷̷̾ ̺͉  ϝϦ̸̸̷ ̷̷̾Ĭ̸̸̷̷ ̹ 

̿ ͉ ̸̷-̷̸ ̷̿ ̷͈͉Ĭ͉̀̿ ̷͉  ϝϦ̸̷͉ ̸̷̷̷Ĭ̸̸̷̷ ̺ 

̀ ͉ ̸̹-͉̹ ̷͉ ̷̷͊Ĭ͉̀̿ ̷͉  ϝϦ̷̹͉ ̸̷̷̷Ĭ̸̸̷̷ ЀϜ ͈ 
ϣЗϲыв : ϜбувϝЋϧЮ ϤϝУЊϜнгЮϜм ϽууПϧЯЮ ϣЎϽК ϼϜϻжϖ ХϠϝЂ дмϸ рϼмϹЮϜ. 

 

Technical Information –  Impact Crusher - APM  

 

No. 

Model Capacity 

(Tph) 

Feed Opening 

Size (mm) 

Power 

(hp) 

Weight 

(ton) 

1 1000×500 20-70 500×250 60-110 4.3 

2 1100×700 35-110 700×450 75-150 6.2 

3 1100×1000 50-150 985×450 100-180 8.5 

4 1100×1000 s 50-250 985×600 125-250 9.5 

Notee: Designs & Specification Subject to Periodic Change Without Notice. 

 

Техническая информация - Роторная дробилка - APM  

 

No. 

Модель Вместимость 

(Тф) 

Подача 

Открытие 

Размер (мм) 

Мощность 

(Л.с.) 

Вес 

(Т) 

1 1000×500 20-70 500×250 60-110 4.3 

2 1100×700 35-110 700×450 75-150 6.2 

3 1100×1000 50-150 985×450 100-180 8.5 

4 1100×1000 s 50-250 985×600 125-250 9.5 
Notee: ʇʨʦʝʢʪʳ ʠ ʩʧʝʮʠʬʠʢʘʮʠʠ ʧʦʜʣʝʞʘʪ ʧʝʨʠʦʜʠʯʝʩʢʦʤʫ ʠʟʤʝʥʝʥʠʶ ʙʝʟ ʫʚʝʜʦʤʣʝʥʠʷ. 
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